
                  Development Services Department               Building Division 
                    77 Fair Dr                                     T: (714) 754-5273 
                    Costa Mesa, CA  92626                    Mon-Fri 8:00 a.m to 5:00 p.m.               
  

 

 

ACCELERATED PLAN CHECK CONSULTANTS 

***PLEASE CONTACT THE PLAN CHECK CONSULTANT THAT YOU INTEND TO UTILIZE WITH 

ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING PLAN CHECK FEES AND TIME FRAMES***

4Leaf 
5140 Birch St. Suite 200 

Newport Beach, CA. 92660 

(949) 877-9432 

-Vanessa Mota 

vmota@4leafinc.com 

(Reviews: Bldg., Fire, Public Works) 

Bureau Veritas North America Inc. 
220 Technology Dr. Ste 100 
Irvine, CA 92618           
(714)-431-4149 
-Phu Trieu, Office Coordinator 
Phu.trieu@bureauveritas.com 
www.us.bureauveritas.com 
(Reviews: Bldg., Fire, Public Works) 

CSG Consultants 
3707 W Garden Grove Blvd Ste 100 
Orange, CA. 92868 
(714) 568-1010 
-Khoa Duong 
khoa@csgengr.com 
(Reviews: Bldg., Fire, Public Works) 
 
Dennis Grubb & Associates 
6560 Van Buren Blvd Unit B 
Riverside, CA 92503 
(951) 772-0007 
-Rita Saucedo- Office Manager 
rita@dgassociates.org 
(Reviews: Fire) 
 
Scott Fazekas and Associates Inc.  
2 Corporate Park Suite 206 
Irvine, CA. 92606 
(949) 475- 2901 FAX: (949) 475-2560 
sfairvine@aol.com 
(Reviews: Bldg.) 

  
Interwest Consulting Group 
1 Jenner, Suite 160 
Irvine, CA 92618 
(714) 899 9039 Office 
-Kathy Salter 
ksalter@interwestgrp.com  
(714) 494-1545- direct 
-Julie Moss 
jmoss@interwestgrp.com 
(714) 975 9162- direct 
(Reviews: Bldg., Fire) 

-Adrienne Peterson 

(951) 322-4272 

apeterson@interwestgrp.com  

Melad and Associates 
8907 Warner Ave., Suite 161 
Huntington Beach, CA 92647 
(714) 848-0487 FAX: (714) 848-7027 
-Elvie Bernal 
ebernal@meladinc.com  
meladassoc@aol.com 
(Reviews: Bldg., Fire) 

VCA Code 
1845 W. Orangewood Ave. Suite 210 
Orange, CA 92868 
(714) 363-4700 
-Yolanda Huerta 
(714) 363-4700 ext.500 
yhuerta@vcacode.com 
-Viviana Hernandez 
vhernandez@vcacode.com  
(Reviews: Bldg., Fire) 
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